
4/30/2015Sch/Ind Intermediate Perc Prelims

 Marching Percussion: SIP

Marching
Percussion:
IIP

 
North East
HS

Wyoming
Area HS

Upper
Moreland HS

Appoquinimink
HS

Elizabeth-
Forward HS St Marys HS

Avon Grove
HS

Garnet Valley
HS

Collingswood
HS

Souderton
HS

Haddon
Heights HS Glen Burnie

 

DES-PERC
COMP
PERF

 

16.6 
85.0 9

81.0 11

 

18.1 
91.0 3

90.0 4

 

18.8 
93.0 1

95.0 1

 

16.8 
84.0 10

84.0 8

 

17 
87.0 7

83.0 9

 

18.4 
92.0 2

92.0 2

 

17.3 
88.0 6

85.0 7

 

18 
89.0 5

91.0 3

 

17.2 
86.0 8

86.0 6

 

17.8 
90.0 4

88.0 5

 

16.5 
83.0 11

82.0 10

 

15.6 
81.0 1

75.0 1

 

MUS-PERC
COMP
PERF

 

33.75 
85.0 8

84.0 7

 

32.7 
83.0 10

81.0 10

 

37.75 
95.0 1

94.0 1

 

36.15 
91.0 3

90.0 3

 

34.55 
87.0 6

86.0 4

 

34.6 
89.0 4

85.0 5

 

33.35 
84.0 9

83.0 9

 

36.95 
93.0 2

92.0 2

 

34.325 
88.0 5

84.5 6

 

32.3 
82.0 11

80.0 11

 

33.775 
86.0 7

83.5 8

 

34.3 
87.0 1

85.0 1

 

GE-PERC
ME
OE

 

32.8 
82.0 11

82.0 11

 

34.2 
84.0 9

87.0 6

 

37.2 
94.0 1

92.0 2

 

35 
90.0 3

85.0 9

 

35.4 
87.0 6

90.0 4

 

36 
89.0 4

91.0 3

 

34.4 
86.0 8

86.0 8

 

36.2 
92.0 2

89.0 5

 

34.6 
86.5 7

86.5 7

 

36.3 
88.5 5

93.0 1

 

33.2 
83.0 10

83.0 10

 

33.4 
83.0 1

84.0 1

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total
Placement

83.15
0.00

83.15
11

85
0.00

85
9

93.75
0.00

93.75
1

87.95
0.00

87.95
4

86.95
0.00

86.95
5

89
0.00

89
3

85.05
0.00

85.05
8

91.15
0.00

91.15
2

86.125
0.00

86.125
7

86.4
0.00

86.4
6

83.475
0.00

83.475
10

83.3
0.00

83.3
1
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