Marching Percussion: IIP

Marching Percussion: SIP

	North East HS	Wyoming Area HS	Upper Moreland HS	AppoquiniminI HS		St Marys HS		Garnet Valley HS	Collingswood HS	Souderton HS	Haddon Heights HS	Glen Burnie
DES-PERC COMP PERF	16.6 10 th 85.0 9 th 81.0 11 th	18.1 3rd 91.0 3rd 90.0 4th	18.8 1st 93.0 1st 95.0 1st	16.8 9 th 84.0 10 th 84.0 8 th	17 8 th 87.0 7 th 83.0 9 th	18.4 2 nd 92.0 2 nd 92.0 2 nd	17.3 6 th 88.0 6 th 85.0 7 th	18 4 th 89.0 5 th 91.0 3 rd	17.2 (7th 86.0 (8th 86.0 (6th)	17.8 5 th 90.0 4 th 88.0 5 th	16.5 (11 th) 83.0 (11 th) 82.0 (10 th)	15.6 1st 81.0 1st 75.0 1st
MUS-PERC COMP PERF	33.75 8 th 85.0 8 th 84.0 7 th	32.7 10 th 83.0 10 th 81.0 10 th	37.75 1 st 95.0 1 st 94.0 1 st	36.15 3rd 91.0 3rd 90.0 3rd	34.55 5th 87.0 6th 86.0 4th	34.6 4 th 89.0 4 th 85.0 5 th	33.35 9 th 84.0 9 th 83.0 9 th	36.95 2 nd 93.0 2 nd 92.0 2 nd	34.325 6 th 88.0 5 th 84.5 6 th	32.3 11 th 82.0 11 th 80.0 11 th	33.775 7 th 86.0 7 th 83.5 8 th	34.3 1st 87.0 1st 85.0 1st
GE-PERC ME OE	32.8 11 th 82.0 11 th 82.0 11 th	34.2 gth 84.0 gth 87.0 6th	37.2 1st 94.0 1st 92.0 2nd	35 6 th 90.0 3 rd 85.0 9 th	35.4 5th 87.0 6th 90.0 4th	36 4 th 89.0 4 th 91.0 3 rd	34.4 8 th 86.0 8 th 86.0 8 th	36.2 3rd 92.0 2nd 89.0 5th	34.6 7 th 86.5 7 th 86.5 7 th	36.3 2 nd 88.5 5 th 93.0 1 st	33.2 10 th 83.0 10 th 83.0 10 th	33.4 1st 83.0 1st 84.0 1st
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	83.15 0.00 83.15 11 th	85 0.00 85 9 th	93.75 0.00 93.75 1 st	87.95 0.00 87.95 4 th	86.95 0.00 86.95 5 th	89 0.00 89 3 rd	85.05 0.00 85.05 8 th	91.15 0.00 91.15 2 nd	86.125 0.00 86.125 7 th	86.4 0.00 86.4 6 th	83.475 0.00 83.475 10 th	83.3 0.00 83.3 1 st